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3
15:13

4845 m
14.755 

Cross

Join Coral 'Bet 10 Get 50' 'Chasing Excellence' Novices' Chase (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 14.755  (7.922 3.645 1.822 912 454)

1
4845

ML: 1,25

74.40

Wendigo
7j. br W (Great Pretender - Biche D'oo)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: RC Syndicate I

Gavin Sheehan

26.12 Kempton 3 73.0 4828 56.950 3,5 G Sheehan Kitzbuhel, Thomas Mor
28.11 Newbury 1 71.7 3993 42.712 3,5 G Sheehan No Questions Asked, Regent's Stroll
22.10 Worcester 2 72.1 4023 6.535 2,2 G Sheehan Wade Out, Pony Soprano
14.03 Cheltenham 5 73.0 4822 84.405 17,0 G Sheehan Jasmin De Vaux, The Big Westerner, Derry
12.02 Wetherby 1 73.9 3963 3.812 1,0 G Sheehan Ailt An Chorrain, Klapton Boy

2
ML: 26,0

71.70

Donny Boy
10j. b W (Westerner - Lady Roania)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: L Maclennan

Bruce Lynn

30.11 Newcastle U 67.6 4710 39.865 12,0 Bruce Lynn Frero Banbou, The Changing Man, Marble 
02.11 Ayr 2 73.9 4124 8.035 5,5 Bruce Lynn White Rhino, Whistle Stop Tour
20.04 Ayr 3 65.3 4846 25.720 11,0 Bruce Lynn Sharjah, Ballycoose
19.03 Wetherby 3 70.8 4869 6.337 7,5 Lorcan Williams Top Of The Bill, Shighness
27.01 Doncaster 4 66.7 4823 13.202 5,0 Lorcan Williams Egbert, Snipe, Young Buster

3
ML: 4,5

71.70

Maximilian
10j. ch W (Adlerflug - Maxima)

Trainer: D McCain Jnr
Besitzer: Owners Group 099

Brian Hughes

29.12 Doncaster 2 72.1 4823 6.535 1,6 B S Hughes Blue Las
03.12 Haydock 2 72.1 4341 9.717 6,0 B S Hughes Western Knight, Just Ennemi
22.02 Chepstow U 76.2 4747 10.406 19,0 Theo Gillard J'ai Froid, Rickety Bridge, Firestream
14.04 Aintree 2 73.5 4964 56.270 7,0 B S Hughes Apple Away, Iroko
28.01 Doncaster 1 69.9 4905 22.780 7,5 B S Hughes Stay Away Fay, Hurricane Bay

Ergebnis: Quoten:


